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June 16 2017
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Teleconference
Ontano CA
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~ March 16

"‘March 17

Wehcast
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Outreach and Education Committee Meetings
Event Date Location §AgendaIMé|terials Minutes | Webcast

Outreach and Educatlon Commlttee Meetlng
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_March 21 2017

December? 2017 S

Sacramento, CA
~Sacramento, CA
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Outside Board Events
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Location

Agenda/Materials

Minutes

Webcast

CPA Convention

APA Convenuon

LACPA Conventton

April -9, 2017

. August36,2017
ASPPB Annual Meetlng

October 18 2017

" October21, 2017

Burlingame, CA

Washmgton D. C.
: Culver Clty, CA

Policy and Advocacy Committee Meetings

Event Date 3;Location Agendal/Materials Minutes Webcast
Policy and Advocacy Commitiee Meefing  March 13,2017~ Sacramento,GA ~ Agenda . .

Policy and Advocacy Committee Meeting May 15, 2017 - Sacramento, CA Agenda

Telepsychology Committee

Event Date ELocation Agenda/Materials Minutes *  Webcast
Telepsychology Committee Meeting -:February 3, 2017 Teleconference Agenda
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*All issues for inclusion on the Board meeting agenda must be submitted to the Board at least 3 weeks prior to the meeting date. Any items received after that time
will not be listed on the agenda and will not be discussed. Please submit all agenda items to the Board of Psychology at 1625 North Market Boulevard, Suvte N-215,

Sacramento, CA 95834,
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2018 Proposed Board and Committee Meeting Calendar

Board Meeting

Event

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Outreach and Education Committee Meetings

Event

Outreach and Education Committee Meeting

Outreach and Education Committee Meeting

Policy and Advocacy Committee Meetings

Event

Policy and Advocacy Committee Meeting

Policy and Advocacy Committee Meeting

Proposed Date 1
February 8-9, 2018

May 10-11, 2018

August 9-10, 2018

November 8-9, 2018

Proposed Date 1
March 22, 2018 Thursday

December 5, 2018 Wednesday

Proposed Date 1
March 8, 2017

June 21, 2018 Thursday

Proposed Date 2
February 15-16, 2018

May 24-25, 2018

August 16-17, 2018

November 15-16, 2018

Proposed Date 2
May 2, 2018 Wednesday

December 11, 2018 Tuesday

Proposed Date 2
March 15, 2018 Thursday

June 28, 2018 Thursday



2018 Proposed Board and Committee Meeting Calendar

Licensing Committee Meetings

Event Proposed Date 1 Proposed Date 2 Proposed Date 3 Proposed Date 4 Proposed Date 5
Licensing Committee Meeting January 19, 2018, Friday January 22, 2018 Monday  January 26, 2018 Friday January 29, 2018 Monday

Licensing Committee Meeting May 7, 2018 Monday May 11, 2018 Friday May 15, 2018 Tuesday May 18, 2018 Friday May 29, 2018 Tuesday

Licensing Committee Meeting October 5, 2018 Friday October 8, 2018 Monday October 16, 2018 Tuesday October 19, 2018 Friday October 30, 2018 Tuesday
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